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results: list of results

Competition
Cole Cup

*Results of the competitions

Name

POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph

HONEYBONE James
DEARY William
WEBB Jonathan
KOCH Frederik
MILLER Curtis
ARFA Fares
POTTER James
HAMILTON Zachary
ROCKS Stephen
WINIGER Lothar
WRASE Hartmut
BOTELER Harry
MOGG Maximilian
SLANKARD Kirk
LEHTONEN Lasse
OAKES Marc
HOWES Nicholas
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis

GUY Philippe

JACOB Michael
NOTZON David
FLYNN Fionn
AKTAS Batuhan
POTTER Nathan
GHOSH Julian
HOWES Peter
HILLIARD John
CLARKE Aidan

NOVELLINI Astolfo Lapo

BERGER Svend

DACEY Simon

Category

narked with asterisk were not

S

Nationality
CAN

GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GBR
CAN
GBR
GBR
GBR
Sul

GER
GBR
GER
GBR
FIN

AUS
GBR
IRL

USA

IRL
Sul
IRL
TUR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL
ITA
GER
GBR

Weapon

Gender Event Type

| SA

Birth Date

21.08.90
11.01.91
27.06.97
30.03.96
11.09.94
29.03.92
16.10.94
31.03.94
01.03.99
04.01.88
21.12.86
04.08.66
24.05.93
15.05.92
27.10.93
03.04.86
24.06.74
15.10.98
09.06.86
15.01.98

23.05.92
19.06.95
13.03.96
01.12.97
18.05.96
25.08.62
15.12.64
18.10.90
03.08.88
29.09.71
27.01.68
11.04.97
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FI E : Competition Place Date Category
Cole Cup Londres 07.05.16 S
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pooll | Piste2 | 14:00

GBR POTTER Nathan 1 D/2
GBR WEBB Jonathan V/5 2

GBR BOTELER Harry V/5 V/5
CAN POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph V/5 V/5
IRL CLARKE Aidan D/2 D/3
GER MOGG Maximilian V/5 D/3

Pool2 | Piste3 | 14:00

D/2

D/3

V/5

D/2

V/5

Weapon

S

D/

D/3

D/2

D/0

D/0

Referee: ROWLEY Jake (GBR)

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

Referee: HANCIANU Cosmin (ROU)

GBR HILLIARD John 1 D/ D/3
GBR HONEYBONE James V/5 2 V/I5
GBR HOWES Nicholas V/5 D/0 3

AUS OAKES Marc V/5 D/0 V/5
IRL JACOB Michael V/5 D/0 D/3
Sul NOTZON David V/5 D/0 D/

Pool3 | Piste6 | 14:00

GBR DEARY William 1 V/5 V/5
GBR POTTER James D/3 2 V/5
GBR ROCKS Stephen D/4 D/3 3

GER BERGER Svend D/0 D/2 D/0
FIN LEHTONEN Lasse D/3 V/5 D/2
USA GUY Philippe D/2 D/3 D/3

Pool4 | Piste7 | 14:00

D/4

V/5

D/3

D/0

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/

V/5

VI5

V/5

D/3

Referee: FARREN Christopher (GBR)

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/

V/5

Referee: KHASANOVA Aida (UZB)

GBR DACEY Simon 1 F/0 F/0
GBR GHOSH Julian /0 2 D/2
GBR MILLER Curtis /0 V/5 3

F/0

DA

V/5

F/0

D/3

V/5

F/0

DA

V/5

Gender
M

D/

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/4

D/4

V/I5

V/5

D/4

V/I5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/

DA

F/0

V/I5

V/I5

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.4

0.4

0.6

0.6

0.4

Event Type

21

25

16

12

25

SA

17 2

23 -9

e
T
@
<2
T
0

12 13

25 -21

20 -4

11 14
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GER

TUR

Sul

IRL

Pool 5

GBR

GBR

GBR

GER

ITA

IRL

CAN

WRASE Hartmut

AKTAS Batuhan

WINIGER Lothar

KIRIMLIDIS Michalis

I Piste 10 | 14:00

HAMILTON Zachary

HOWES Peter

SLANKARD Kirk

KOCH Frederik

NOVELLINI Astolfo Lapo

FLYNN Fionn

ARFA Fares

/0

/0

/0

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/2

D/2

V/5

D/2

DA

V/5

D/

D/2

D/4

D/2

D/3

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/4

Referee: ROSE Julian (GBR)

V/5

V/I5

V/5

D/3

V/I5

V5

V/5

D/

V/5

DA

DA

V/5

D/4

D/0

D/3

D/2

D/0

D/2

V/I5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/5

DA

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/3

D/0

V5

D/2

DA

D/2

V/5

DA

D/2

0.6

0.2

0.6

0.4

0.17

0.5

0.33

0.83

19

13

21

20

10

22

30

11

14

27

16

18

28

18

11

30

23

13

3

-10
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FIE'

Tableau of 32
HONEYBONE James

SLANKARD Kirk
HOWES Nicholas

POTTER James
AKTAS Batuhan

POTTER Nathan
ROCKS Stephen

DEARY William

JACOB Michael
WRASE Hartmut

OAKES Marc
LEHTONEN Lasse

MILLER Curtis

POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph

GUY Philippe
BOTELER Harry

WINIGER Lothar
NOTZON David

ARFA Fares
HAMILTON Zachary

FLYNN Fionn
WEBB Jonathan

MOGG Maximilian
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis

KOCH Frederik

GBR

GBR
GBR

GBR
TUR

GBR
GBR

GBR

IRL
GER

AUS
FIN

GBR

CAN

USA
GBR

Sul
Sul

CAN

GBR

IRL
GBR

GER
IRL

GER

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category
Cole Cup Londres 07.05.16 S
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
HONEYBONE James GBR V/15
v/15  SLANKARD Kirk GBR D/8
D/8 HONEYBONE James
V/15 POTTER James
D/9  POTTER James GBR V/15
D/4 ROCKS Stephen GBR D/8
V/15
DEARY William GBR V/15
D/11  WRASE Hartmut GER D/4
V/15 DEARY William
D/11 MILLER Curtis
V/15 = LEHTONEN Lasse FIN D/8
MILLER Curtis GBR V/15
POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph CAN V/15
pD/14 BOTELER Harry GBR D/8
V/15 POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph
V/15 ARFA Fares
D12 WINIGER Lothar Sul D/10
ARFA Fares CAN V/15
HAMILTON Zachary GBR D9
p/7  WEBB Jonathan GBR V/15
V/15 WEBB Jonathan
V/15 KOCH Frederik
D/10 MOGG Maximilian GER D/5
KOCH Frederik GER V/15

Weapon

S

GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR

CAN
CAN

GBR
GER

V/15
D/3

V/15
D/4

V/15
D/5

V/15
D/14

Gender
M

Event
|

Type

SA
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FIE

Tableau of 8
HONEYBONE James
POTTER James

DEARY William
MILLER Curtis

POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph
ARFA Fares

WEBB Jonathan
KOCH Frederik

GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR

CAN
CAN

GBR
GER

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category
Cole Cup Londres 07.05.16 S

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Semi-finals Fina

V/15

D/3 HONEYBONE James GBR V/15

v/15 DEARY William GBR D/12

D/4 HONEYBONE James
V/15 POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph
D/5  POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph CAN V/15

v/15 WEBB Jonathan GBR D/8

D/14

Weapon

GBR
CAN

D/8
V/15

Type
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